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STATE, FEDERAL AND NONPROFIT RESOURCES

American Red Cross
WWW.redcross.org

Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC)
www.cdc.gov

Louisiana Department of Environmental Quality (DEQ)

www.deqg.louisiana.gov

Louisiana Department of Health and Hospitals
www.dhh.louisiana.gov

Louisiana Governor’s Office of Homeland Security
and Emergency Preparedness

www.gohsep.la.gov

emergency.louisiana.gov

Louisiana State Animal Response Team (LSART)
www.lsart.org

Louisiana State Police
www.lsp.org

Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA)
www.fema.com

National Weather Service
www.weather.gov

US Department of Homeland Security
www.dhs.com

866-925-6325

866-896-LDEQ

225-342-9500

225-928-5862

225-925-6325

800-621-3362
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